
December 2022

STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL
S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS

(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

48,176

1 222.09 48,624 448 247 0 0 224 0 0 204

2 222.26 49,075 451 384 0 60 232 0 0 16

3 222.57 49,900 825 491 0 0 154 0 0 79

4 222.90 50,779 879 451 0 0 127 0 0 118

5 223.21 51,607 828 355 0 286 243 0 0 20

6 222.19 48,889 -2,718 447 0 98 176 944 729 -67

7 222.00 48,385 -504 711 0 0 141 935 0 110

8 222.37 49,368 983 509 0 224 218 0 0 -20

9 222.62 50,033 665 765 0 0 65 462 0 98

10 223.46 52,276 2,243 949 0 1,062 0 1,175 0 295

11 223.26 51,741 -535 472 0 516 0 1,722 0 464

12 223.02 51,100 -641 998 0 534 0 1,867 0 12

13 223.65 52,786 1,686 922 0 1,260 0 1,400 0 68

14 222.32 49,235 -3,551 1,210 0 4,049 0 6,822 208 -20

15 221.34 46,653 -2,582 1,428 0 5,295 0 7,095 733 -196

16 221.57 47,257 604 2,108 0 4,613 0 6,509 215 308

17 220.50 44,453 -2,804 2,523 0 2,381 0 4,648 0 -1,670

18 222.23 48,995 4,542 2,580 0 2,261 0 3,400 0 849

19 222.57 49,900 905 1,824 0 1,395 0 3,422 0 659

20 222.84 50,619 719 1,573 0 1,174 0 2,784 0 400

21 222.16 48,810 -1,809 1,490 0 379 0 2,552 0 -229

22 221.35 46,679 -2,131 1,524 0 75 30 2,510 0 -133

23 220.66 44,870 -1,809 826 0 73 117 1,644 0 -50

24 220.75 45,106 236 706 0 1,278 113 1,238 625 111

25 221.37 46,731 1,625 674 0 1,402 114 1,240 0 98

26 221.84 47,966 1,235 860 0 1,489 113 1,653 0 40

27 222.46 49,607 1,641 908 0 4,672 46 4,883 0 177

28 222.40 49,447 -160 838 0 5,251 0 6,168 0 -2

29 222.33 49,261 -186 1,765 0 5,194 0 7,030 0 -22

30 222.09 48,624 -637 2,945 0 5,347 0 6,819 0 -1,794

31 222.33 49,261 637 3,001 0 4,887 0 9,103 0 1,537

TOTALS 1,085 36,484 0 55,255 2,113 88,025 2,510 1,460

ACRE-FEET 1,085 72,363 0 109,596 4,195 174,598 4,980 175 2,899

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 4,195 Dos Amigos Pump 4,980
San Luis Pump 174,598 Deliveries 175

Total 183948
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